

M.A.C.C. 182 of 2017 CNR:WBCC01-002268-2017

Present: Jayashree Banerjee, Judge, Bench-II(WB01050)

**Order no. 24 dated 17.11.2022**

Today is fixed for P. Hearing of the case.

The petitioner has filed petition praying for an adjournment on the ground stated there in ,prayer is considered and allowed.

Hence, adjourned to 14.03.23. for P. Hearing of the case.

Sd/

Judge